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TAX YEAR: 2022-2023

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Cemetery
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30010600

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005 539,232,005
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           32,251,696     32,251,696 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL 
OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0592                 0.0592            
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,909.30 1,909.30
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0035 0.0035
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,887.31 1,887.31
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,887.31 1,887.31
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 21.99 21.99
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,887.31 1,887.31
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,887.31 1,887.31
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,887.31 1,887.31
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,887.31 1,887.31

ESTACADA CITY 15 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY ESTACADA & BOND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 31640000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005 539,232,005
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           32,251,696     32,251,696 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL 
OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.6749                 0.1577 2.8326            
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 86,270.06 5,086.09 91,356.15
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1599 0.0094 0.1693
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 86,223.20 5,068.78 91,291.98
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 86,223.20 5,068.78 91,291.98
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 46.86 17.31 64.17
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 86,223.20 5,068.78 91,291.98
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 86,223.20 5,068.78 91,291.98
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.06 0.00 0.06
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.06 0.00 0.06
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 86,223.14 5,068.78 91,291.92
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 86,223.14 5,068.78 91,291.92

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COM COLL CLACK
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005        539,232,005          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 32,251,696 32,251,696    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582 0.5582
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 18,002.90 18,002.90
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0333 0.0333
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 17,956.43 17,956.43
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 17,956.43 17,956.43
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 46.47 46.47
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 17,956.43 17,956.43
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 17,956.43 17,956.43
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 17,956.42 17,956.42
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 17,956.42 17,956.42

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY R
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000031

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005        539,232,005          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 32,251,696 32,251,696    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.9766 2.9766
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 96,000.40 96,000.40
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1780 0.1780
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 95,983.30 95,983.30
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 95,983.30 95,983.30
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 17.10 17.10
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 95,983.30 95,983.30
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 95,983.30 95,983.30
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.06 0.06
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.06 0.06
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 95,983.24 95,983.24
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 95,983.24 95,983.24

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005        539,232,005          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 32,251,696 32,251,696    

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,612.58 1,612.58
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0029 0.0029
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,563.77 1,563.77
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,563.77 1,563.77
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 48.81 48.81
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,563.77 1,563.77
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,563.77 1,563.77
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,563.77 1,563.77
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,563.77 1,563.77

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005        539,232,005          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           32,251,696     32,251,696 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 12,816.82 12,816.82
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0237 0.0237
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 12,779.80 12,779.80
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 12,779.80 12,779.80
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 37.02 37.02
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 12,779.80 12,779.80
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 12,779.80 12,779.80
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 12,779.79 12,779.79
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 12,779.79 12,779.79

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY LIBRARY



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005        539,232,005          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           32,251,696 32,251,696    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,612.58 1,612.58
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0029 0.0029
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,563.77 1,563.77
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,563.77 1,563.77
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 48.81 48.81
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,563.77 1,563.77
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,563.77 1,563.77
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,563.77 1,563.77
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,563.77 1,563.77

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005        539,232,005          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           32,251,696 32,251,696    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 11,891.20 11,891.20
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0220 0.0220
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 11,863.10 11,863.10
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 11,863.10 11,863.10
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 28.10 28.10
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 11,863.10 11,863.10
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 11,863.10 11,863.10
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 11,863.09 11,863.09
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 11,863.09 11,863.09

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 69 ESTACADA
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30021500

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,079,952        539,079,952          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           32,251,696 32,251,696    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4029 2.4029
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 77,497.60 77,497.60
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1437 0.1437
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 77,465.79 77,465.79
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 77,465.79 77,465.79
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 31.81 31.81
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 77,465.79 77,465.79
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 77,465.79 77,465.79
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.05 0.05
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.05 0.05
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 77,465.74 77,465.74
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 77,465.74 77,465.74

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005        539,232,005          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 32,251,696 32,251,696    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 2,260.84 2,260.84
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0041 0.0041
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,210.85 2,210.85
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,210.85 2,210.85
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 49.99 49.99
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,210.85 2,210.85
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,210.85 2,210.85
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,210.85 2,210.85
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,210.85 2,210.85

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH ESTACADA & BOND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30142000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005        539,232,005          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 32,251,696 32,251,696    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.1476 1.1747 5.3223
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 133,767.13 37,886.07 171,653.20
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2480 0.0702 0.3182
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 133,729.54 37,854.09 171,583.63
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 133,729.54 37,854.09 171,583.63
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 37.59 31.98 69.57
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 133,729.54 37,854.09 171,583.63
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 133,729.54 37,854.09 171,583.63
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.09 0.03 0.12
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.09 0.03 0.12
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 133,729.45 37,854.06 171,583.51
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 133,729.45 37,854.06 171,583.51

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 539,232,005        539,232,005          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,741,065
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 32,251,696 32,251,696    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 209.64 209.64
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0003 0.0003
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 161.77 161.77
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 161.77 161.77
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 47.87 47.87
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 161.77 161.77
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 161.77 161.77
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 161.77 161.77
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 161.77 161.77

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL 
OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 443,851.05 42,972.16 486,823.21 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.82 0.08 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 443,388.63 42,922.87 486,311.50 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 443,388.63 42,922.87 486,311.50 
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 462.42 49.29 511.71 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 443,388.63 42,922.87 486,311.50
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 443,388.63 42,922.87 486,311.50
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.29 0.03 0.32
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.29 0.03 0.32
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 443,388.34 42,922.84 486,311.18
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 443,388.34 42,922.84 486,311.18

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	ESTACADA

